
その他、A2017 ・ A2024 ・ A3004 、縞板も調達可能です。

製造範囲                                単位:mm

取扱アルミ製品ラインナップ

H111、 H112、 H12、  H16、 H18、 H19、H22、H24、H26、H28

調質/ Temper

O、H111、H12、H14、H16、H18、H22、H24,、H26、H28

O、H14、H24、H112

Φ130 〜7650.3 〜5.0

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

0.2 〜3.5

0.013 〜0.2

0.2 〜200

形状/

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil

A5052

合金/ Alloy

A1050

A1100

A3003

A3105

A5182

A5083

A5754

サークル　/　CIRCLE

A7075

A6063

A7050

O、H12、H14、H16、H18、H 25

板厚/ Thinkness

O、H12、H14、H16、H18、H19、H22、H24、H26、H28、H32、H34、H36、H38、H111、H112、H116、H321

H111、H32、H34、H36、H38

O、H112、H116、H321

O、H12、H14、H16、H18、H19、H22、H24、H26、H28、H32、H34、H36、H38、H111、H112、H116、H321

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil O、T6、T651

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil O、T4、T6、T651、F 

板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil O、T6、T651、T7451

備考

10 〜1750

80 〜2500

20 〜1250

A6061 板条　　　　　　Sheet / Coil T4、T6、T651、F 

幅  / Width 

条　/ COIL

板　/ SHEET

箔　/ FOIL 

内径/ Inside Dia : 300、400、500mm、508mm

長さ最大6000mm

内径/ Inside Dia : 75mm

TK



