取扱アルミ製品ラインナップ

合金/ Alloy	形状/	調質/ Temper	
A1050	板条 Sheet / Coil	H111、H112、H12、 H16、H18、H19、H22、H24、H26、H28	
A1100	板条 Sheet / Coil	O, H14, H24, H112	
A3003	板条 Sheet / Coil	O、H111、H12、H14、H16、H18、H22、H24,、H26、H28	
A3105	板条 Sheet / Coil	O、H12、H14、H16、H18、H 25	
A5052	板条 Sheet / Coil	H111、H32、H34、H36、H38	
A5083	板条 Sheet / Coil	O、H112、H116、H321	
A5754	板条 Sheet / Coil	0、H12、H14、H16、H18、H19、H22、H24、H26、H28、H32、H34、H36、H38、H111、H112、H116、H321	
A5182	板条 Sheet / Coil	O、H12、H14、H16、H18、H19、H22、H24、H26、H28、H32、H34、H36、H38、H111、H112、H116、H321	
A6061	板条 Sheet / Coil	T4、T6、T651、F	
A6063	板条 Sheet / Coil	O、T4、T6、T651、F	
A7050	板条 Sheet / Coil	Ο, Τ6, Τ651, Τ7451	
A7075	板条 Sheet / Coil	Ο, Τ6, Τ651	

その他、A2017 · A2024 · A3004 、縞板も調達可能です。

製造範囲 単位:mm

	板厚/ Thinkness	幅 / Width	備考
条 / COIL	0.2 ~3.5	10 ~1750	内径/ Inside Dia:300、400、500mm、508mm
板 / SHEET	0.2 ~200	80 ~2500	長さ最大6000mm
箔 / FOIL	0.013 ~0.2	20 ~1250	内径/ Inside Dia:75mm
サークル / CIRCLE	0.3 ~5.0	Ф130 ~765	